1
2438 Series
Microwave Power Meter
(9kHz ~ 500GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
2
1
Product Overview

5 Certificate of conformity --
 Options
Model No. Designation Functions Note
2438-001
71710A CW Power Sensor CW average power
measurement
Coaxial connector
Can connect with
2438CA/CB/PA/PB
power meter
2438-002
71710D CW Power Sensor CW average power
measurement
2438-003
71710E CW Power Sensor CW average power
measurement
2438-004
71710F CW Power Sensor CW average power
measurement
2438-005
71710L CW Power Sensor CW average power
measurement
2438-006
81702D Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
Coaxial connector
Can connect with
2438PA/PB power
meter
2438-007
81702E Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-008
81702F Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-009
81702L Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-010
81703D Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-011
81703E Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-012
81703F Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-013
81703L Peak Power Sensor Peak/average power
measurement
2438-030
71716 Millimeter-wave Power
Sensor
CW average power
measurement
Waveguide
connector
Can connect with
2438CA/CB/PA/PB
power meter
2438-031
71717 Millimeter-wave Power
Sensor
CW average power
measurement
2438-032
71718 Millimeter-wave Power
Sensor
CW average power
measurement
2438-033